Features
FWA-4208
Supports Intel® Xeon® X3400 Processor or Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Processor
Supports 4 x DDR3 ECC/REG 1066/1333 DIMMs, up to 32 GB or 4 x
DDR3 ECC Un-buffered 1066/1333 DIMMs, up to 16 GB
9 x 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN ports
Supports 1 x 3.5" SATA HDD
Supports 2 x PCIe Full-height/Half-length add-on cards

FWA-4208
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration
FWA-4208E FWA-4208 1U barebone
Accessory
P/N Description
1702002600 3P 180 cm, USA
1702002605 3P 180 cm, Europe
1702031801 3P 180 cm, UK
1700000237 3P 180 cm, JP
Packing List
P/N Description
1700002463 CABLE RJ45 to Console 9P 220 cm T
* Advantech may make changes to specification and product descriptions at any time,
without notice.
LCD Module
(16 characters, 2 Lines)
2 x USB 2.0 Ports
Console Ports by RJ45
9 ports GbE by RJ45 PCIe NIC
Module(Option)
2 x PCIe Gen. 2 x 8 expansion
slots by riser card
3 x Swappable System FANs
250W AC PSU
44
.2